
Tuesday 1st September INSET DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Wednesday 2nd September INSET DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Thursday 3rd September SCHOOL STARTS

Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October HALF TERM

Monday 2nd November SCHOOL STARTS

Monday 30th November INSET DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Friday 18th December 
Last day of Term  - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS                            

school finishes at 1:30pm             

Monday 4th January SCHOOL STARTS

Friday 5th February INSET DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February HALF TERM

Monday 22nd February SCHOOL STARTS

Thursday 25th March
Last day of term  - EASTER HOLIDAYS                           

school finishes at 1:30pm                 

Monday 12th April SCHOOL STARTS

Monday 3rd May BANK HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June HALF TERM

Monday 7th June INSET DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Tuesday 8th June SCHOOL STARTS

Friday 16th July 2027
Last day of term - SUMMER HOLIDAYS                                     

school finishes at 1:30pm               

2026 - 2027

AUTUMN TERM 2026

SPRING TERM 2027

SUMMER TERM 2027

Please note :- DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

   ST ELPHEGE'S CATHOLIC SCHOOLS


